The Wealth Experience Podcast

by BMO Private Wealth



Client Podcast: Cybersecurity with Larry Zelvin

In this episode, **Sylvain Brisebois**, **National Sales Manager**, **BMO Private Wealth** is joined by **Larry Zelvin**, **Head**, **BMO Financial Crimes Unit**, for an insightful discussion on the rise in cybersecurity threats and steps we can take to better protect ourselves in the digital world.

This is an English only discussion. A French translated transcript is available here.

How to access

Click here to listen to the Podcast; or

Download it straight to your device and listen on-the-go, by clicking one of the links below.







We look forward to bringing you more listening opportunities in the near future.





The comments contained in this podcast are general in nature, provided for information purposes only, and do not constitute legal, investment, trust, estate, accounting or tax advice. They are provided for general guidance, based on information believed to be accurate and complete, but we cannot guarantee its accuracy or completeness. Unless otherwise qualified, any opinions, estimates and projections in this report are those of the speakers as of the release date, are subject to change without notice, and may not reflect those of BMO Private Wealth. This report may not reflect all available information.

BMO Private Wealth is a brand name for a business group consisting of Bank of Montreal and certain of its affiliates in providing private wealth management products and services. Not all products and services are offered by all legal entities within BMO Private Wealth. Banking services are offered through Bank of Montreal. Investment management, wealth planning, tax planning, philanthropy planning services are offered through BMO Nesbitt Burns Inc. and BMO Private Investment Counsel Inc. Estate, trust, and custodial services are offered through BMO Trust Company. BMO Private Wealth legal entities do not offer tax advice. BMO Trust Company and BMO Bank of Montreal are Members of CDIC. ® Registered trademark of Bank of Montreal, used under license.